Radial Tractor
Tyres
AGR ALFA
*UR7024380302GTK 380/70 R24 TL 380 1190 125/128 D/A8 1650/3630 23 3556 537
*UR7024420302GTK 420/70 R24 TL 418 1248 130/133 D/A8 1900/4180 23 3720 560
*UR7028380302GTK 380/70 R28 TL 380 1293 127/130 D/A8 1750/3850 23 3879 588
*UR7028420302GTK 420/70 R28 TL 418 1351 133/136 D/A8 2060/4540 23 4043 612
*UR7028480302GTK 480/70 R28 TL 480 1425 140/143 D/A8 2500/5510 23 4253 641
*UR7034480302GTK 480/70 R34 TL 479 1580 143/146 D/A8 2725/6000 23 4739 718
*UR7034520302GTK 520/70 R34 TL 516 1640 148/151 D/A8 3150/6940 23 4908 742
*UR7038480302GTK 480/70 R38 TL 480 1685 145/148 D/A8 2900/6390 23 5067 771
*UR7038520302GTK 520/70 R38 TL 516 1749 150 D 3350/7380 23 5223 793
*UR7038580302GTK 580/70 R38 TL 577 1827 155 D 3875/8540 23 5441 823
70 SERIES
The * marked product will be launched during 2022.
(mm) (mm) (Kg) (Psi) (mm) (mm)
Product Code
Tyre Size &
Ply Rating Section Width Overall
Diameter
Load
Index
Speed
Symbol
Tyre Load
Capacity
Load & Pressure
Tyre Pressure
At Max. Load
Inflated Unloaded Dimensions
Dynamic Rolling
Circumference
Static
Loaded
Radius
TL / TT